

CS No. 379/23

Sh. Vijay Kumar Jain & Anr.

Vs.

Sh. Bharat Kumar Garg & Ors.

24.05.2023

Fresh suit received by way of assignment. Same be checked and registered.

Present: Mr. Sanjeev Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Be put up for consideration on **31.05.2023**.

Shivali Bansal
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
24.05.2023